
級距 人數 累計人數

75.00~79.99 0 0

70.00~74.99 0 0

65.00~69.99 0 0

60.00~64.99 0 0

55.00~59.99 0 0

50.00~54.99 0 0

45.00~49.99 0 0

44.00~44.99 0 0

43.00~43.99 0 0

42.00~42.99 250 250

41.00~41.99 206 456

40.00~40.99 508 964

39.00~39.99 3685 4649

38.00~38.99 2974 7623

37.00~37.99 710 8333

36.00~36.99 8784 17117

35.00~35.99 339 17456

34.00~34.99 258 17714

33.00~33.99 242 17956

32.00~32.99 194 18150

31.00~31.99 176 18326

30.00~30.99 136 18462

29.00~29.99 111 18573

28.00~28.99 78 18651

27.00~27.99 72 18723

26.00~26.99 45 18768

25.00~25.99 35 18803

24.00~24.99 17 18820

23.00~23.99 10 18830

22.00~22.99 4 18834

21.00~21.99 9 18843

20.00~20.99 2 18845

15.00~19.99 3 18848

10.00~14.99 1 18849

  5.00~  9.99 2 18851

  0.00~  4.99 6 18857

108學年度五專優先免試入學

超額比序積分級距表(一般生)

(不含會考成績及志願序積分)


